Use the best…
Use ANAMET!
ANA-QUICK®
Nylon Flexible Conduit
Anamet Canada Inc.
PO Box 550
Colborne, Ontario K0K 1S0
Phone: (905) 355-2122

Please note:  Refer to specific product page for details and specifications.  Not all part numbers that can be created
by this part number scheme are currently available from Anamet Canada.  Part numbers specifically shown in this
catalog are currently available.
Lock nuts are NOT included with fittings.
PG lock nuts also available, but not shown on this part number scheme.
Anamet Canada Inc.
PO Box 550
Colborne, Ontario K0K 1S0
Phone: (905) 355-2122
Fax: (905) 355-3110
E-mail: csr@anametcanada.com
Page 8
Size Item Inside  Outside  Bend Radius Std. Pkg.
NW  ID Diameter Diameter Static Dyn amic Meters
12 AC6L-12B 12.5 (0.492) 15.7 (0.618) 26 (1.024) 78 (3.071) 50
17 AC6L-17B 17.0 (0.669) 21.2 (0.835) 40 (1.575) 120 (4.724) 50
23 AC6L-23B 23.5 (0.925) 28.4 (1.118) 50 (1.969) 150 (5.906) 50
29 AC6L-29B 29.4 (1.157) 34.5 (1.358) 58 (2.283) 174 (6.850) 25
Type AC6_-___:
PA6 Conduits - Extra Flexible
SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction:

Temperature Range:
 -40°C to +120°C (intermittent to
150°C)
Colour: Black
Approval:
 AC6S - UL Recognized
APPLICATIONS:
• Machine building, switch cabinets,
movable machinery
• Rail vehicles, commercial vehicles,
construction machinery
• AC6S: For high mechanical strength
Size Item Inside  Outside  Bend Radius Std. Pkg.
NW  ID Diameter Diameter Static Dyn amic Meters
7.5 AC6S-07B 6.7 (0.264) 10.0 (0.394) 13 (0.512) 39 (1.535) 50
10 AC6S-10B 9.9 (0.390) 13.0 (0.512) 20 (0.787) 60 (2.362) 50
12 AC6S-12B 12.2 (0.480) 15.7 (0.618) 30 (1.181) 90 (3.543) 50
17 AC6S-17B 16.6 (0.654) 21.2 (0.835) 45 (1.772) 135 (5.315) 50
23 AC6S-23B 23.2 (0.913) 28.3 (1.114) 55 (2.165) 165 (6.496) 50
29 AC6S-29B 29.0 (1.142) 34.5 (1.358) 65 (2.559) 195 (7.677) 25
36 AC6S-36B 36.0 (1.417) 42.4 (1.669) 90 (3.543) 270 (10.630) 25
48 AC6S-48B 47.7 (1.878) 54.0 (2.126) 100 (3.937) 300 (11.811) 25
ANA-QUICK Conduits
Type AC6L and AC6S conduits are corrugated polyamide conduits specially designed for
machine tool applications that require protection for cables.  Type AC6L is a thin w all
tubing w hich is very f lexible and has a tight bend radius.  Type AC6S is a standard w all

Resistant:
 Alcohol, greases, fuels, mineral
spirits, weak bases and weak
acids.
Temperature Range:
 -40°C to +100°C (intermittent to
130°C)
Colour: Black
APPLICATIONS:
• Machine building
• Robotics
• Applications requiring continuous
flexing
Size Item Inside  Outside  Bend Radius Std. Pkg.
NW  ID Diameter Diameter Static Dyn amic Meters
12 AC12S-12B 12.2 (0.480) 15.7 (0.618) 22 (0.866) 66 (2.598) 50
17 AC12S-17B 16.6 (0.654) 21.2 (0.835) 27 (1.063) 81 (3.189) 50
23 AC12S-23B 23.2 (0.913) 28.3 (1.114) 45 (1.772) 135 (5.315) 50
29 AC12S-29B 29.0 (1.142) 34.5 (1.358) 50 (1.969) 150 (5.906) 25
36 AC12S-36B 36.0 (1.417) 42.4 (1.669) 80 (3.150) 240 (9.449) 25
48 AC12S-48B 47.7 (1.878) 54.0 (2.126) 100 (3.937) 300 (11.811) 25
ANA-QUICK Conduits
Type AC12 conduit is a corrugated polyamide conduit made from PA12 Nylon for
superior f lexing qualities.  The standard w all conduit has good mechanical strength w hile
still having a tight bend radius and being able to w ithstand continuous f lex applications.
Fittings for these conduits found on Page 10-11
Conduit: Type AC12S - Standard Wall
Application Notes:
When installing any ANA-QUICK Conduits, please be sure
to conform to the bend radius specified.  Both Static and
Dynamic bend radii are indicated for conduits:
Static: Application does not move after installed.
Dynamic: Application will flex once installed, as in robotic
or cat track applications.
Dimensions in mm (inches)
Anamet Canada Inc.
PO Box 550
Colborne, Ontario K0K 1S0
Phone: (905) 355-2122
Fax: (905) 355-3110
E-mail: csr@anametcanada.com
Page 10
Size Item Thread Dimensions mm  (inch es) Std.
NW  ID Size GL SW  L Pkg.
12 AFN0-12N 050B 1/2” (16) 8 (.315) 21 (.827) 31 (1.220) 25
17 AFN0-17N 050B 1/2” (16) 10 (.394) 27 (1.063) 36 (1.417) 25
23 AFN0-23N 075B 3/4” (21) 12 (.472) 36 (1.417) 41 (1.614) 10
29 AFN0-29N 100B 1” (27) 12 (.472) 40 (1.575) 43 (1.693) 10
48 AFN0-48N 150B 1-1/2” (41) 15 (.591) 65 (2.559) 58 (2.283) 10
48 AFN0-48N 200B 2” (53) 15 (.591) 65 (2.559) 58 (2.283) 10
36 AFN0-36N 125B 1-1/4” (35) 15 (.591) 50 (1.969) 54 (2.126) 10
Size Item Thread Dimensions mm (inch es) Std.
NW  ID Size GL SW  L Pkg.
12 AFN9-12N 050B 1/2” (16) 8 (.315) 21 (.827) 50 (1.969) 25
17 AFN9-17N 050B 1/2” (16) 10 (.394) 27 (1.063) 59 (2.323) 25
23 AFN9-23N 075B 3/4” (21) 12 (.472) 36 (1.417) 78 (3.071) 10
29 AFN9-29N 100B 1” (27) 12 (.472) 40 (1.575) 88 (3.465) 10
48 AFN9-48N 150B 1-1/2” (41) 16 (.630) 65 (2.559) 126 (4.961) 10
48 AFN9-48N 200B 2” (53) 16 (.430) 65 (2.559) 126 (4.961) 10
H
30 (1.181)
35 (1.378)
44 (1.732)
52 (2.047)
82 (3.228)
82 (3.228)
36 AFN9-36N 125B 1-1/4” (35) 16 (.630) 50 (1.969) 103 (4.055) 67 (2.638) 10
Size Item Thread Dimensions mm (inch es) Std.
NW  ID Size GL SW  L Pkg.
23 AFN4-23N 075B 3/4” (21) 12 (.427) 36 (1.417) 64  (2.520) 10
29 AFN4-29N 100B 1” (27) 12 (.427) 40 (1.575) 75 (2.953) 10
Type AFN_-__N___B:
Fittings with NPT Threads
ANA-QUICK Fittings
NPT Thread Straight Fittings
NPT Thread 45° Fittings
NPT Thread 90° Fittings
Lock nuts are NOT included with fittings.
Fitting Specifications on Page 5.
Anamet Canada Inc.
PO Box 550
Colborne, Ontario K0K 1S0
Phone: (905) 355-2122
Fax: (905) 355-3110
E-mail: csr@anametcanada.com
Page 11
Size Item Thread Dimensions mm (inch es) Std.
NW  ID Size GL SW  L Pkg.
12 AFN0-12P11B PG 11 8 (.315) 21 (.827) 31 (1.220) 25
17 AFN0-17P13B PG 13.5 10 (.394) 27 (1.063) 36 (1.417) 25
23 AFN0-23P21B PG 21 12 (.472) 36 (1.417) 41 (1.614) 10
29 AFN0-29P29B PG 29 12 (.472) 40 (1.575) 43 (1.693) 10
36 AFN0-36P36B PG 36 15 (.591) 50 (1.969) 54 (2.126) 10
48 AFN0-48P48B PG 48 15 (.591) 65 (2.559) 58 (2.283) 10
7.5 AFN0-07P07B PG 7 7 (.276) 14 (.551) 24 (.945) 25
10 AFN0-10P09B PG 9 8 (.315) 19 (.748) 28 (1.102) 25
Size Item Thread Dimensions mm (inch es) Std.
NW  ID Size GL SW  L Pkg.
12 AFN9-12P11B PG 11 8 (.315) 21 (.827) 50 (1.969) 25
17 AFN9-17P13B PG 13.5 10 (.394) 27 (1.063) 59 (2.323) 25
23 AFN9-23P21B PG 21 12 (.472) 36 (1.417) 78 (3.071) 10
H
30 (1.181)
35 (1.378)
44 (1.732)
Size Item Bore Dimensions mm (inch es) Std.
NW  ID Size A / B C E Pkg.
17 AFNF-17B 16.4 36 (1.417) 46 (1.1811) 5.5 (.217) 10
23 AFNF-23B 22.8 53 (2.087) 63 (2.480) 6.5 (.256) 10
29 AFNF-29B 27.0 54 (2.216) / 36 (1.417) 67 (2.638) 6.5 (.256) 10
36 AFNF-36B 38.3 73 (2.874) / 30 (1.181) 86 (3.387) 6.5 (.256) 10
48 AFNF-48B 47.7 73 (2.874) / 30 (1.181) 86 (3.386) 6.5 (.256) 5
Type AFN_-__P___B:
Fittings with PG Threads and Flange Fittings
ANA-QUICK Fittings
PG Thread Straight Fittings

E-mail: csr@anametcanada.com
Page 14
IP 65:
IP 67:
IP 68 connector
(spec. order):
IP 68 connector
with AFOS seal:
Type AF_S:
Seals for IP68 Rating
ANA-QUICK Adaptors
Seals for ANA-QUICK Fittings
Size Item Std.
NW  ID Pkg.
12 AFOS-12G 25
17 AFOS-17G 25
23 AFOS-23G 10
29 AFOS-29G 10
36 AFOS-36G 10
48 AFOS-48G 10
OD Seal
For applications that require a w ater-tight seal, you can upgrade the connector from IP65 to IP67.
IP68 is available by special order.  To get an IP67 rating, just add OD Seal.  To further protect the
connector from collecting debris, the OD seal can be added to the IP68 connector.
Anamet Canada Inc.
PO Box 550
Colborne, Ontario K0K 1S0
Phone: (905) 355-2122
Fax: (905) 355-3110
E-mail: csr@anametcanada.com
Page 15
Size Item Std.
NW  ID Pkg.
7.5 AFQK-07B 5
10 AFQK-10B 5
12 AFQK-12B 5
17 AFQK-17B 5
23 AFQK-23B 5
29 AFQK-29B 5
36 AFQK-36B 5
48 AFQK-48B 5
Item Thread Std.
ID Size Pkg.
ATNL-P07B PG 7 25
ATNL-P09B PG 9 25
ATNL-P11B PG 11 25
ATNL-P13B PG 13.5 25
ATNL-P21B PG 21 10
ATNL-P29B PG 29 10
ATNL-P36B PG 36 10
ATNL-P48B PG 48 10
Item Thread Std.
ID Size Pkg.
ATSL-P13 PG 13.5 25
ATSL-P21 PG 21 10
ATSL-P29 PG 29 10
ATSL-P36 PG 36 10
ATSL-P48 PG 48 10
— - -
— - -
— - -
Type AT_L: